
WEEKDAY READERS ROTA – DECEMBER 2025 
 

    READER 

Monday 1 December                 7pm Jean Marie Coyne                                                  St Andrew 

Tuesday 2 December               10am Anne Allan                                              

Wednesday  3 December           8am May Ballantyne                                            St Francis Xavier          

Thursday 4 December              10am Brendan Cameron                    

Friday 5 December                  10am                 Irene Hastings     

Saturday 6 December              12pm Mary McDonald                        

  

Monday 8 December                 7pm Hilary Gallacher  Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary                

Tuesday 9 December               10am May Ballantyne                                        

Wednesday 10 December          8am Marybell McDonald                                                

Thursday 11 December            10am Michael McLaughlin                                         

Friday 12 December                10am Jean Marie Coyne                                 

Saturday 13 December            12pm Marybell McDonald                                                                               St Lucy          

  

Monday 15 December               7pm Marybell McDonald                           

Tuesday 16 December             10am Mary McDonald                                    

Wednesday 17 December          8am May Ballantyne  

Thursday 18 December            10am Michael McLaughlin                                                

Friday 19 December                10am Anne Allan              

Saturday 20 December            12pm May Ballantyne                                                          

  

Monday 22 December               7pm Hilary Gallacher            

Tuesday 23 December             10am Anne Allan                                               

Wednesday 24 December          8am Marybell McDonald 

Friday 26 December                10am Maureen McLaren                                                  St Stephen          

Saturday 27 December            12pm Mary McDonald                                                           St John          

  

Monday 29 December               7pm Jean Marie Coyne 

Tuesday 30 December             10am Marybell McDonald 

Wednesday 31 December          8am May Ballantyne 

 


